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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2295 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 6th - 7th August 2025

Vote in 2024 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England
Lib | Reform . ' Rest of
Total | Con | Lab Dem UK Green | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North | Midlands | London South
Weighted Sample[2295(413|590( 211 248 133 | 806 | 819 |1111] 1184 | 241 [ 948 | 567 [539|1308| 987 | 1985 | 110 200 544 376 278 787
Unweighted Sample|2295]| 397|638| 235| 274 141 941 | 837 |1003]| 1292 | 135 | 834 | 637 |689] 1421 | 874 | 1995 | 122 178 550 381 234 830
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Would you support or oppose removing Prince
Andrew, Duke of York's remaining royal titles?
Strongly support 46 | 35 54 43 43 65 51 42 46 45 48 45 45 46| 47 44 44 48 56 45 42 47 44
Somewhat support 21 | 25 20 27 24 14 22 23 21 22 12 22 21 24| 22 20 21 22 24 19 23 18 23
TOTAL SUPPORT 67 60 74 70 67 79 73 65 67 67 60 67 66 70 69 64 65 70 80 64 65 65 67
Somewhatoppose 8 [ 15 6 7 11 1 7 11 8 8 3 5 11 12| 8 7 8 10 5 7 9 8 8
Strongly oppose 5 7 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4
TOTALOPPOSE 13 22 10 11 14 5 10 17 13 12 8 9 17 16 12 12 13 15 9 12 13 13 12
Don'tknow 21 |17 16 20 19 6| 16 18|20 21 |31 24 16 15| 18 24| 22 14 11 |23 23 22 21

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 100
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-
section of the target population to be considered
statistically reliable. These figures should not be used.
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